11
Surface Mount Fuses
©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revision: May 27, 2008
429 Series
Thin Film > 1206 Size > Very Fast-Acting > 429 Series
©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

(.044")
REF.
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Part Marking System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
Tape & Reel – 8mm tape EIA RS-481-1 (IEC 286, part 3) 3000 WRM
Series
Marking
Code
429 FU
429L 7
0429  007. WRML
SERIES
AMP Code
QUANTITY Code
L = Lead-Free device and
RoHS compliant device
Refer to Electrical charac-
teristics table
WRM = 3000 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
Example:
1.5 amp product is 0429 01.5 WRML
(7 amp product shown above).
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor